Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT					
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:			ASSIGNMENT				
CONVEYING PARTY DATA							
		N	lame Execution Date				
Krzysztof Matyjaszew	ski			07/22/2005			
RECEIVING PARTY DATA							
Name:	Carnegie Mellon University						
Street Address:	5000 Forbes Avenue						
City:	Pittsburgh						
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA						
Postal Code:	15213						
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4							
Property Type			Number				
Patent Number: 57		57635	763548				
Patent Number: 640		5763548 6407187					
Patent Number: 6624		66242	624263				
Application Number: 1099		10992	992249		\$160.00		
CORRESPONDENCE DATA							
Fax Number: (412)355-6501							
Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.							
Phone: (412) 355-6500							
Email: patentss@klng.com							
Correspondent Name: Bernard G. Pike Address Line 1: 535 Smithfield Street							
Address Line 1: 535 Smithled Street Address Line 2: Henry W. Oliver Building							
Address Line 2: Pittsburgh, PENNSYLVANIA 15222							
NAME OF SUBMITTER:			Bernard G. Pike				
Total Attachments: 2 source=MatyAssign#page1.tif PATENT							

500043143

PATENT REEL: 016345 FRAME: 0489

PATENT REEL: 016345 FRAME: 0490

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION

In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration,

ASSIGNOR: Krzysztof Matyjaszewski 9 Queens Court Pittsburgh, PA 15238 USA

hereby affirms the sale, assignment and transfer to

ASSIGNEE: Carnegle Mellon University 5000 Forbes Avenue Pittsburgh, PA 15213 (a non-profit Pennsylvania organization), and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE,

the entire right, title and interest in and to the following patents and applications

Novel (Co)polymers and a Novel Polymerization Process Based on Atom (or Group) Transfer Radical Polymerization

COLLOX	PADODIEGODORADO	如此 的主义的公式公理和 实际的实际的问题。他们就是是比如他的有些
US	08/414,415	5,763,548
US	09/034,187	6,407,187
US	10/098,052	6,624,263
US	10/992,249	Publ. No. US2005-0090632-A1
Israel	117,626	
Brazil	PI9604887-5	PI9604887-5
Canada	2,216,853	
Canada	DIV of 2,216,853	
China	96193621.5	ZL96193621.5
China	200310118312.4	Publ. No. CN1515599A
Europe	96909643.7-21	Publ. No. 0817806
Japan	8-529428	3040172
Republic of	706823/1997	10-282757
Korea		
Mexico	977437	206034
Mexico	008668	
Taiwan	85103747	172210
Taiwan	91106374	

And the invention described and claimed therein, and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country, including the right to claim priority and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above applications or any continuation, division, renewal, or substitute of such applications, and as to letters patent any reissue or re-examination thereof.

ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment;

ASSIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said Invention and said Letters Patent and legal equivalents as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said application, said invention and said Letters Patent and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I/We have hereunto set hand and seal this _____

7-22-05

Date of Signing

Date: 7-22-05

Date: _1-29-05

Krzysztof Matyjaszewski

day of

Susan Burkett Associate Provost Camegie Mellon University

Notarization or Legalization Page Added.

RECORDED: 08/03/2005